
MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

$2,000, Geissele Cert - M1A Medalion6251Match Winner TILL, NICK  
HOWELL, MI   -  USA  

491  -  12

Special Award Winners

1st Place Civilian GREENE, ROBERT S
READING, MA   -  USA  

6177 $1,500  - M1A Medalion485  -  12

2nd Place Civilian BOWERS, BILL  
CHAMBERSBURG, PA   -  USA  

6030 $1,000  - M1A Medalion480  -  10

3rd Place Civilian MCKENNA, SHAWN  
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO   -  USA  

5961 A Springfield M1A Rifle - M1A Medalion477  -  13

High Service SGT  BENJAMIN, JEREMY C, USMC  REG
QUANTICO, VA   -  USA  

1282 $500 and a Springfield Pistol - M1A Medalion478  -  8

High Woman HOGG, EMILY D
KENNARD, TX   -  USA  

6043 $500 and a Springfield Pistol454  -  3

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
2 were Eligible.

High Senior BETZOLD, VICTOR  
BEL AIR, MD   -  USA  

5843 $500 and a Springfield Pistol - M1A Medalion469  -  7

High Grand Senior RICHTER, LYNN D
FORT WAYNE, IN   -  USA  

1170 Springfield 1911Mil Specs Pistol - M1A Medalion464  -  5

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 2902015 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  CIVILIAN 185 - Entries
1. 6251 -  TILL, NICK  491  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN

2. 6177 -  GREENE, ROBERT S485  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN

3. 6030 -  BOWERS, BILL  480  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN

4. 5961 -  MCKENNA, SHAWN  477  -  13 M1ACIVILIAN

Lewis Class Award Winners 25 - Winners

6100 - WALTER, WILLIAM B477 - 121.

6227 - PERKINS, AARON  466 - 102.

5223 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C462 - 113.

1385 - 2LT  PORTER, NICK  , USA REG459 - 74.

6078 - TSGT NUNEZ, RICARDO M, USAF REG455 - 55.

5417 - CRIDER, DAVID J452 - 26.

5599 - LITTLE, ALAN E449 - 27.

5789 - SALOIYE, JOSEPH P446 - 58.

5974 - SUMMERSETT, DAN  444 - 69.

6212 - DOBBS, KIM  442 - 610.

6308 - HART, BRET A439 - 611.

6229 - BACON, STEVEN J436 - 612.

5754 - SEXTON, MIKE  433 - 213.

5737 - LOVAT, JEFF  430 - 414.

6155 - ADAMOWSKI, PAUL L426 - 215.

5694 - O'DONNELL, ROBERT  422 - 216.

5524 - CRAMER, JEFFREY P416 - 617.

5881 - MARTIN, DALE W412 - 418.

5847 - MYERS, DONALD W405 - 319.

1370 - STRAYHORN, LARRY  399 - 220.

6223 - ROSSMANN, DALE  391 - 421.

5984 - DORMAN, WAYNE  382 - 122.

5381 - BIRMINGHAM, PATRICK T367 - 423.

6088 - KING, ALLAN J349 - 224.

5968 - WEAVER, JAMES  304 - 125.

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  CIVILIAN 185 - Entries
5. 6100 -  WALTER, WILLIAM B477  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN

6. 5924 -  ZAGORSKI, MATTHEW  475  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN

7. 5703 -  EDEN, MATTHEW J475  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN

8. 1379 -  TROXELL, GREG D471  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN

9. 6179 -  HARRISON, HARRY D468  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN

10. 5896 -  RIDER, THOMAS P468  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN

11. 6178 -  SKOWRONSKI, RICHARD E468  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN

12. 6227 -  PERKINS, AARON  466  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN

13. 1387 -  ELLIS, WILLIAM J465  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN

14. 6202 -  LOREMAN, AARON  464  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

15. 6213 -  FICKLIN, DAVID G464  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

16. 6101 -  LEIGHTON, SEAN T462  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN

17. 5223 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C462  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN

18. 5965 -  MARQUART, DANIEL J462  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN

19. 1518 -  BRADLEY, CHRIS S462  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN

20. 5031 -  VAUGHN, JIM  462  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

21. 1450 -  HANNAH, CHARLES B461  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN

22. 6210 -  CANFIELD, DAVID F460  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

23. 5424 -  CARR, GEORGE C459  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN

24. 6054 -  MITCHELL, ROY  458  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

25. 5191 -  GETTO, MICHAEL A457  -  12 M1ACIVILIAN

26. 6204 -  SCOTT, RUSSELL P457  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

27. 6122 -  DAVIS, KENNETH  457  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

28. 1263 -  SCHRAMM, RAYMOND H456  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN

29. 5224 -  PRETORIUS, HENNIE  456  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

30. 5743 -  HECKMAN, CHRISTOPHER  455  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN

31. 6149 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R455  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

32. 5900 -  CASTLE, JEREMY A455  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

33. 6056 -  WILSON, NATHAN G453  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN

34. 6285 -  EVANS, ROBERT  452  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN

35. 5876 -  HIXENBAUGH, JERRY L452  -  10 M1ACIVILIAN

36. 6201 -  CWACH, MATTHEW A452  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

37. 6193 -  TUNNEY, KEVIN C452  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

38. 6222 -  BEAL, CHRISTOPHER  452  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

39. 5053 -  WUERTZ, ANDREW  452  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

40. 5780 -  ROBBINS, JOHN J451  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN

41. 6257 -  WATSON, JOHN B451  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

42. 6019 -  WINKLER, KEVIN T450  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

43. 5866 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A450  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

44. 6261 -  PLANETA, JAMES  450  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

45. 6233 -  MCSORLEY, DANIEL J449  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

46. 5599 -  LITTLE, ALAN E449  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

47. 5641 -  KENNEDY, MICHAEL  448  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

48. 6290 -  BOYLE, PATRICK  447  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

49. 5789 -  SALOIYE, JOSEPH P446  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

50. 1516 -  BLAIR, ROBERT J446  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

51. 6262 -  HARRISON, DAN  445  -  11 M1ACIVILIAN

52. 6306 -  MOORE, SCOTT  445  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

53. 6175 -  STRADER, TIMOTHY V445  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

54. 5974 -  SUMMERSETT, DAN  444  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

55. 6190 -  PESTRIDGE, ROBERT S444  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

56. 1562 -  HOGG, MITCHELL R444  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

57. 6075 -  EDEN, ROBERT E443  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN

58. 1407 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M443  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN

59. 1383 -  MAUNZ, KYLE D443  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

60. 5200 -  FOX, SCOTT N443  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

61. 5609 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M443  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

62. 6139 -  LUCAS, MICHAEL T442  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  CIVILIAN 185 - Entries
63. 6212 -  DOBBS, KIM  442  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

64. 6281 -  LAMANNA, JOSEPH P442  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

65. 5706 -  LAWRENCE, EARL  442  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

66. 5531 -  FLETCHER, JAMES E440  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN

67. 5076 -  STUTTS, JAMES  440  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

68. 5902 -  MCGRATTAN, TIM  439  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN

69. 6308 -  HART, BRET A439  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

70. 6228 -  BROWN, NATHANIEL W438  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

71. 5503 -  WEIGEL, DAN  437  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN

72. 6186 -  FOW, JONATHAN E437  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

73. 6229 -  BACON, STEVEN J436  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

74. 5798 -  NOWICKE, RICHARD B436  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

75. 5454 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L436  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

76. 6253 -  BARDOL, HENRY  435  -  7 M1ACIVILIAN

77. 5938 -  ALLEN, JAMES  435  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

78. 5087 -  RIDENOUR, WILLIAM H435  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

79. 5222 -  CLARK, DAVID  435  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

80. 6258 -  DUNFEE, MICHAEL V434  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN

81. 6172 -  SOUTH, LARRY D434  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

82. 1519 -  BAROFFIO, BRUCE  433  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

83. 5754 -  SEXTON, MIKE  433  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

84. 1475 -  LEATHAM, ROBERT J432  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN

85. 5429 -  LORE, KENNETH  432  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

86. 5639 -  MARTIN, JIM  432  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

87. 5511 -  CROTSER, MAX W431  -  8 M1ACIVILIAN

88. 6256 -  BOOKER, RANDALL W431  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

89. 5959 -  HOLUB, DAVE  430  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

90. 5737 -  LOVAT, JEFF  430  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

91. 5895 -  CLEVELAND, CHAD  430  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

92. 5513 -  MULLINS, BRIAN S429  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

93. 6142 -  SCHREIBER, JAMES  429  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

94. 5202 -  DOLL, KENNETH R428  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

95. 1424 -  RHODES, MICHAEL  428  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

96. 1479 -  REESE, DENNIS428  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

97. 5838 -  WILLS, ROBERT  427  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

98. 5926 -  OWEN, JAMES H426  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

99. 6155 -  ADAMOWSKI, PAUL L426  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

100. 5986 -  HORD, JONATHAN D425  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

101. 1478 -  LEATHAM, THOMAS425  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

102. 5949 -  MALONE, RALPH  424  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

103. 6293 -  DELL, DAVID  423  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

104. 5567 -  GUTH, KURT D423  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

105. 6254 -  CASTILLO, DOUGLAS A422  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

106. 1481 -  HORSMAN, STEPHEN D421  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

107. 5956 -  SIMONSEN, THOMAS L419  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

108. 5214 -  WEDGE, ROGER  418  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

109. 5236 -  MACMURRAY, JAMES R418  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

110. 5391 -  WILKINS, GREGORY  418  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

111. 5524 -  CRAMER, JEFFREY P416  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

112. 5509 -  SHELLMER, STEVEN  416  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

113. 6045 -  MATZELLE, KYLE J416  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

114. 5114 -  REPIK, ROBERT  415  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

115. 6259 -  PAULS, ERIC  413  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

116. 6252 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  412  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

117. 5881 -  MARTIN, DALE W412  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

118. 6086 -  GULIUZZA, AARON  411  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

119. 6042 -  HOGG, KENNETH R410  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

120. 5326 -  TWIBELL, MARK J407 M1ACIVILIAN
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  CIVILIAN 185 - Entries
121. 6041 -  JONES, IRA R406  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

122. 5745 -  FARNSEL, AUSTIN D406 M1ACIVILIAN

123. 1540 -  ABRAMS, JACK  405  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

124. 1472 -  BUTCHER, JOHN D405  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

125. 6263 -  TOMASSO, CHRISTOPHER A405  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

126. 1408 -  GRAVES, JOHN C403  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

127. 5502 -  BLAIR, SCOT S403  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

128. 5996 -  KECK, JOHN T402  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

129. 5975 -  TERRY, MARTIN  402  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

130. 5565 -  BERNAZZANI, MICHAEL  402  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

131. 5249 -  WEIRICH, RANDY L401  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

132. 6154 -  JONES, WILLIAM  399  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

133. 5285 -  GEECK, ANTHONY J399  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

134. 6055 -  HOFFMAN, LOUIS H399 M1ACIVILIAN

135. 5729 -  DOORNBOS, ARLYN J398  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

136. 6098 -  LAIRD, WILLIAM  397  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

137. 5102 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R396  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

138. 5814 -  POPE, WILLIAM D396  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

139. 5882 -  MILLER, SCOTT  394  -  6 M1ACIVILIAN

140. 5444 -  DOMYANICH, RONALD L394  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

141. 5932 -  ESTES, DOUG  394  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

142. 5834 -  PLANETA, G  393  -  5 M1ACIVILIAN

143. 6223 -  ROSSMANN, DALE  391  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

144. 5976 -  RACKELIN, JAMES  391  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

145. 5913 -  BAXTER, KEVIN C391  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

146. 5875 -  DERING, MATT  390  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

147. 6082 -  HAAG, FREDERICK C389  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

148. 5510 -  CROTSER, CHARLES W386  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

149. 6195 -  SCHWARM, PAUL A386  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

150. 5349 -  SANDROCK, DONALD E382  -  9 M1ACIVILIAN

151. 5520 -  HOPKINS, JAMES  377  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

152. 5282 -  MERRITT, WILLIAM G377  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

153. 6128 -  MICHAELS, KURT R375  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

154. 5688 -  BETTINGER, MICHAEL R374 M1ACIVILIAN

155. 5941 -  PARTEZANA, KIT  372  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

156. 5826 -  ROUBANES, BYRON  372  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

157. 5815 -  GULLEY, A J372 M1ACIVILIAN

158. 5381 -  BIRMINGHAM, PATRICK T367  -  4 M1ACIVILIAN

159. 5169 -  CLARKE, MATT  367  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

160. 5190 -  GETTO, LEE J366 M1ACIVILIAN

161. 5273 -  CROYLE, DANIEL S362  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

162. 6129 -  STUCKEY, TOD  355  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

163. 5942 -  GRIVAS, GEORGE G353  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

164. 6161 -  BEARDSLEY, EDWARD C352  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

165. 6238 -  HANELINE, JEFFREY W350  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

166. 5841 -  BOSTATER, KENNETH L349  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

167. 6088 -  KING, ALLAN J349  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

168. 5277 -  WOLOSKI, DELBERT J343  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

169. 5689 -  LEFELD, KEN L343 M1ACIVILIAN

170. 5643 -  VERMEULEN, JOHN C342  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

171. 1480 -  REESE, NICK337  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

172. 6159 -  CIESLEWICZ, MICHAEL  336  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

173. 6131 -  STUCKEY, JUDITH  335 M1ACIVILIAN

174. 5977 -  SWEENEY, JAMES E333  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

175. 5797 -  CHANG, CHENG Y  328  -  2 M1ACIVILIAN

176. 5183 -  PARKS, CRAIG A324  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

177. 5071 -  LITTEN, JODY E320  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

178. 6173 -  BANAGA, ROGELIO  308 M1ACIVILIAN
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  CIVILIAN 185 - Entries
179. 5968 -  WEAVER, JAMES  304  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

180. 1139 -  KEIMER, GERALD291 M1ACIVILIAN

181. 1520 -  LAPPERT, BENJAMIN257  -  1 M1ACIVILIAN

182. 5317 -  CARUTHERS, JAMES E239  -  3 M1ACIVILIAN

183. 5058 -  BEAM, DONALD A239 M1ACIVILIAN

184. 5370 -  DOMBEK, JOSEPH S175  -  1 SoComm / TacticalCIVILIAN

185. 6005 -  GERTSMA, PAUL  94 M1ACIVILIAN

  SERVICE 25 - Entries
1. 1282 -  SGT  BENJAMIN, JEREMY C, USMC  REG478  -  8 M1ASERVICE

2. 1274 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG473  -  8 M1ASERVICE

3. 1401 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES469  -  16 M1ASERVICE

4. 6095 -  MSGT BLACKSTOCK, GREGORY  , USAF N/G468  -  8 M1ASERVICE

5. 1336 -  SSGT FERGUSON, STEPHEN, USMC  REG465  -  12 M1ASERVICE

6. 6232 -  SFC  THEURER, RUSS, USA RES465  -  9 M1ASERVICE

7. 5725 -  CDR  GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG464  -  7 M1ASERVICE

8. 1275 -  SSGT RANTON, CHAD W, USMC  REG463  -  11 M1ASERVICE

9. 1469 -  SSG  FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USA   RES463  -  8 M1ASERVICE

10. 1277 -  CWO  BRADFORD, BEN  , USMC  REG461  -  6 M1ASERVICE

11. 1385 -  2LT  PORTER, NICK  , USA REG459  -  7 M1ASERVICE

12. 1271 -  SSGT WINDMASSINGER  JR, MARK  , USMC  REG455  -  9 M1ASERVICE

13. 6078 -  TSGT NUNEZ, RICARDO M, USAF REG455  -  5 M1ASERVICE

14. 1092 -  TSGT STERN, JB, USAF  N/G453  -  13 M1ASERVICE

15. 1521 -  TSGT OHLINGER, DAVID A, USAF  REG453  -  9 M1ASERVICE

16. 6260 -  SSG  RAUTANEN, BRIAN  , USA N/G450  -  10 M1ASERVICE

17. 5837 -  TSGT KEENE, SEAN P, USAF REG445  -  1 M1ASERVICE

18. 1386 -  SGM  GERNER, THOMAS E, USA RES440  -  3 M1ASERVICE

19. 1270 -  CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC  REG437  -  5 M1ASERVICE

20. 5606 -  SSGT OPHOFF, STEVEN M, USMC RES432  -  4 M1ASERVICE

21. 5853 -  SCPO WALKER, DAVID  , NAVY RES425  -  4 M1ASERVICE

22. 1486 -  MSGT CLEMENT, MATTHEW P, USAF  N/G424  -  5 M1ASERVICE

23. 1497 -  LCDR OWEN, NICHOLAS  , NAVY  RES420  -  2 M1ASERVICE

24. 1276 -  CWO  POLZIN, EDWARD J, USMC  REG384  -  3 M1ASERVICE

25. 5792 -  PO1  BROSNAN, HENRY A, NAVY REG295  -  2 M1ASERVICE

  WOMAN 5 - Entries
1. 6043 -  HOGG, EMILY D454  -  3 M1AWOMAN

2. 1415 -  CREASY, JENNIFER R448  -  5 M1AWOMAN

3. 1457 -  BOYD, CAROL  439  -  6 M1AWOMAN

4. 6156 -  BRANSOM, MICHELLE M439  -  5 M1AWOMAN

5. 5958 -  HOLUB, SARA J438  -  13 M1AWOMAN

  JUNIOR 2 - Entries
1. 6130 -  STUCKEY, SEAN E436  -  5 M1AJUNIOR

2. 6279 -  MILLER, JONATHAN M141 M1AJUNIOR

  SENIOR 55 - Entries
1. 5843 -  BETZOLD, VICTOR  469  -  7 M1ASENIOR

2. 5851 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C467  -  10 M1ASENIOR

3. 5009 -  AGLE, EDWIN G462  -  15 M1ASENIOR

4. 5699 -  VERRELL, RICHARD M462  -  11 M1ASENIOR

5. 6209 -  SCHEDLER, DONALD C462  -  8 M1ASENIOR

6. 6284 -  CHAPLIN, PHILIP T460  -  10 M1ASENIOR

7. 6132 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K454  -  8 M1ASENIOR

8. 6127 -  GRAY, D  452  -  11 M1ASENIOR

9. 5417 -  CRIDER, DAVID J452  -  2 M1ASENIOR

10. 1447 -  FAIRLESS, BILL  451  -  3 M1ASENIOR

11. 5566 -  GILL, FRANK J449  -  5 M1ASENIOR
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  SENIOR 55 - Entries
12. 5872 -  PARKER, ROBERT S448  -  7 M1ASENIOR

13. 1470 -  CLARK, JOHN  448  -  7 M1ASENIOR

14. 5905 -  REMSNYDER, L  448  -  6 M1ASENIOR

15. 5979 -  GIEGOLD, ANDREW W448  -  5 M1ASENIOR

16. 5284 -  KUSSMAN, RICHARD L447  -  7 M1ASENIOR

17. 5668 -  JONES, STEVE A446  -  7 M1ASENIOR

18. 6143 -  SCHNEIDER, JEFFREY P446  -  7 M1ASENIOR

19. 1324 -  SMITH, PATRICK  445  -  6 M1ASENIOR

20. 5824 -  ELONEN, KAARLO V445  -  5 M1ASENIOR

21. 6059 -  TRYCE, DONALD R445  -  2 M1ASENIOR

22. 6200 -  CWACH, GEORGE J443  -  7 M1ASENIOR

23. 5907 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T443  -  6 M1ASENIOR

24. 6230 -  WENDT, ROBERT  440  -  3 M1ASENIOR

25. 5937 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F440  -  1 M1ASENIOR

26. 5112 -  RODRIGUEZ, GEORGE  439  -  3 M1ASENIOR

27. 6287 -  ATEN, WILLIAM E438  -  5 M1ASENIOR

28. 5372 -  LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M437  -  6 M1ASENIOR

29. 5781 -  MAKLEY, THOMAS G436  -  9 M1ASENIOR

30. 5677 -  GEEL, JON A430  -  6 M1ASENIOR

31. 5430 -  LYGREN, KENNETH  427  -  4 M1ASENIOR

32. 5554 -  CLARKE, RICHARD  426  -  3 M1ASENIOR

33. 6208 -  KERSEY, VICTOR  424 M1ASENIOR

34. 5694 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  422  -  2 M1ASENIOR

35. 6120 -  VIKAR, TED  420  -  7 M1ASENIOR

36. 1171 -  HENDERSON, ROGER L419  -  5 M1ASENIOR

37. 5952 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A416  -  7 M1ASENIOR

38. 1021 -  HALTER, JOHN S416  -  3 M1ASENIOR

39. 1224 -  RANDALL, PHILLIP  413  -  3 M1ASENIOR

40. 5756 -  ROWELL, WALKER A413  -  2 M1ASENIOR

41. 6226 -  EDWARDS, WILLIAM B412  -  2 M1ASENIOR

42. 5275 -  EVANS, DAVID M410  -  1 M1ASENIOR

43. 5535 -  STEVENS, JOSEPH H407  -  5 M1ASENIOR

44. 5847 -  MYERS, DONALD W405  -  3 M1ASENIOR

45. 5906 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  404  -  4 M1ASENIOR

46. 6060 -  GREEN, THOMAS  396  -  6 M1ASENIOR

47. 6237 -  HANELINE, GREGORY D392  -  3 M1ASENIOR

48. 5116 -  PHILLIPS, ROBERT L390  -  4 M1ASENIOR

49. 6240 -  GONDA, THOMAS  390 M1ASENIOR

50. 6050 -  LONG, BRUCE D389  -  5 M1ASENIOR

51. 5744 -  FARNSEL, WILLIAM  380  -  1 M1ASENIOR

52. 6046 -  SCHNEIDER, DONALD C375  -  2 M1ASENIOR

53. 5867 -  BURNS, D  353  -  2 M1ASENIOR

54. 5131 -  SOBCZYK, JOHN  295 M1ASENIOR

55. 1539 -  COMPAS, ROGER H202  -  1 M1ASENIOR

  GRAND SENIOR 18 - Entries
1. 1170 -  RICHTER, LYNN D464  -  5 M1AGRAND SENIOR

2. 5993 -  HILDABRAND, THEODORE K445  -  6 M1AGRAND SENIOR

3. 5840 -  HAMILTON, RICHARD  444  -  8 M1AGRAND SENIOR

4. 5489 -  SPICKARD, JONH B442  -  3 M1AGRAND SENIOR

5. 5490 -  SCOTT, ALVIN C432  -  3 M1AGRAND SENIOR

6. 5368 -  LEPPARD, ROBERT L431  -  4 M1AGRAND SENIOR

7. 5298 -  TOSCOS, MICHAEL J422  -  5 M1AGRAND SENIOR

8. 5050 -  SLOCUM, ALBERT G417  -  3 M1AGRAND SENIOR

9. 5914 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L415  -  2 M1AGRAND SENIOR

10. 5230 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R414  -  2 M1AGRAND SENIOR

11. 1370 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY  399  -  2 M1AGRAND SENIOR

12. 5984 -  DORMAN, WAYNE  382  -  1 M1AGRAND SENIOR
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
M1ACIVILIAN1. 6251 -  TILL, NICK  491  -  12

M1ACIVILIAN2. 6177 -  GREENE, ROBERT S485  -  12

M1ACIVILIAN3. 6030 -  BOWERS, BILL  480  -  10

M1ASERVICE4. 1282 -  SGT  BENJAMIN, JEREMY C, USMC  REG478  -  8

M1ACIVILIAN5. 5961 -  MCKENNA, SHAWN  477  -  13

M1ACIVILIAN6. 6100 -  WALTER, WILLIAM B477  -  12

M1ACIVILIAN7. 5924 -  ZAGORSKI, MATTHEW  475  -  12

M1ACIVILIAN8. 5703 -  EDEN, MATTHEW J475  -  10

M1ASERVICE9. 1274 -  SSGT SNYDER, TIMOTHY S, USMC  REG473  -  8

M1ACIVILIAN10. 1379 -  TROXELL, GREG D471  -  10

M1ASERVICE11. 1401 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES469  -  16

M1ASENIOR12. 5843 -  BETZOLD, VICTOR  469  -  7

M1ACIVILIAN13. 6179 -  HARRISON, HARRY D468  -  10

M1ACIVILIAN14. 5896 -  RIDER, THOMAS P468  -  10

M1ASERVICE15. 6095 -  MSGT BLACKSTOCK, GREGORY  , USAF N/G468  -  8

M1ACIVILIAN16. 6178 -  SKOWRONSKI, RICHARD E468  -  7

M1ASENIOR17. 5851 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C467  -  10

M1ACIVILIAN18. 6227 -  PERKINS, AARON  466  -  10

M1ASERVICE19. 1336 -  SSGT FERGUSON, STEPHEN, USMC  REG465  -  12

M1ACIVILIAN20. 1387 -  ELLIS, WILLIAM J465  -  10

M1ASERVICE21. 6232 -  SFC  THEURER, RUSS, USA RES465  -  9

M1ASERVICE22. 5725 -  CDR  GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG464  -  7

M1ACIVILIAN23. 6202 -  LOREMAN, AARON  464  -  6

M1AGRAND SENIOR24. 1170 -  RICHTER, LYNN D464  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN25. 6213 -  FICKLIN, DAVID G464  -  4

M1ASERVICE26. 1275 -  SSGT RANTON, CHAD W, USMC  REG463  -  11

M1ASERVICE27. 1469 -  SSG  FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USA   RES463  -  8

M1ASENIOR28. 5009 -  AGLE, EDWIN G462  -  15

M1ACIVILIAN29. 6101 -  LEIGHTON, SEAN T462  -  12

M1ACIVILIAN30. 5223 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C462  -  11

M1ACIVILIAN31. 5965 -  MARQUART, DANIEL J462  -  11

M1ASENIOR32. 5699 -  VERRELL, RICHARD M462  -  11

M1ACIVILIAN33. 1518 -  BRADLEY, CHRIS S462  -  8

M1ASENIOR34. 6209 -  SCHEDLER, DONALD C462  -  8

M1ACIVILIAN35. 5031 -  VAUGHN, JIM  462  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN36. 1450 -  HANNAH, CHARLES B461  -  10

M1ASERVICE37. 1277 -  CWO  BRADFORD, BEN  , USMC  REG461  -  6

M1ASENIOR38. 6284 -  CHAPLIN, PHILIP T460  -  10

M1ACIVILIAN39. 6210 -  CANFIELD, DAVID F460  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN40. 5424 -  CARR, GEORGE C459  -  8

M1ASERVICE41. 1385 -  2LT  PORTER, NICK  , USA REG459  -  7

M1ACIVILIAN42. 6054 -  MITCHELL, ROY  458  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN43. 5191 -  GETTO, MICHAEL A457  -  12

M1ACIVILIAN44. 6204 -  SCOTT, RUSSELL P457  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN45. 6122 -  DAVIS, KENNETH  457  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN46. 1263 -  SCHRAMM, RAYMOND H456  -  8

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  GRAND SENIOR 18 - Entries
13. 1507 -  WEST, RICHARD A370  -  2 M1AGRAND SENIOR

14. 6112 -  MATZELLE, ALBERT J368  -  5 M1AGRAND SENIOR

15. 5955 -  OWEN, JAMES E367  -  3 M1AGRAND SENIOR

16. 1541 -  TURNER, JACK  354  -  2 M1AGRAND SENIOR

17. 6187 -  FOW, LOUIS F280 M1AGRAND SENIOR

18. 1368 -  DARMOS, DONALD J236  -  1 M1AGRAND SENIOR
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
M1ACIVILIAN47. 5224 -  PRETORIUS, HENNIE  456  -  6

M1ASERVICE48. 1271 -  SSGT WINDMASSINGER  JR, MARK  , USMC  REG455  -  9

M1ACIVILIAN49. 5743 -  HECKMAN, CHRISTOPHER  455  -  7

M1ACIVILIAN50. 6149 -  HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R455  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN51. 5900 -  CASTLE, JEREMY A455  -  6

M1ASERVICE52. 6078 -  TSGT NUNEZ, RICARDO M, USAF REG455  -  5

M1ASENIOR53. 6132 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K454  -  8

M1AWOMAN54. 6043 -  HOGG, EMILY D454  -  3

M1ASERVICE55. 1092 -  TSGT STERN, JB, USAF  N/G453  -  13

M1ASERVICE56. 1521 -  TSGT OHLINGER, DAVID A, USAF  REG453  -  9

M1ACIVILIAN57. 6056 -  WILSON, NATHAN G453  -  8

M1ASENIOR58. 6127 -  GRAY, D  452  -  11

M1ACIVILIAN59. 6285 -  EVANS, ROBERT  452  -  10

M1ACIVILIAN60. 5876 -  HIXENBAUGH, JERRY L452  -  10

M1ACIVILIAN61. 6201 -  CWACH, MATTHEW A452  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN62. 6193 -  TUNNEY, KEVIN C452  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN63. 6222 -  BEAL, CHRISTOPHER  452  -  5

M1ASENIOR64. 5417 -  CRIDER, DAVID J452  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN65. 5053 -  WUERTZ, ANDREW  452  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN66. 5780 -  ROBBINS, JOHN J451  -  7

M1ACIVILIAN67. 6257 -  WATSON, JOHN B451  -  5

M1ASENIOR68. 1447 -  FAIRLESS, BILL  451  -  3

M1ASERVICE69. 6260 -  SSG  RAUTANEN, BRIAN  , USA N/G450  -  10

M1ACIVILIAN70. 6019 -  WINKLER, KEVIN T450  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN71. 5866 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A450  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN72. 6261 -  PLANETA, JAMES  450  -  1

M1ASENIOR73. 5566 -  GILL, FRANK J449  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN74. 6233 -  MCSORLEY, DANIEL J449  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN75. 5599 -  LITTLE, ALAN E449  -  2

M1ASENIOR76. 5872 -  PARKER, ROBERT S448  -  7

M1ASENIOR77. 1470 -  CLARK, JOHN  448  -  7

M1ASENIOR78. 5905 -  REMSNYDER, L  448  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN79. 5641 -  KENNEDY, MICHAEL  448  -  6

M1ASENIOR80. 5979 -  GIEGOLD, ANDREW W448  -  5

M1AWOMAN81. 1415 -  CREASY, JENNIFER R448  -  5

M1ASENIOR82. 5284 -  KUSSMAN, RICHARD L447  -  7

M1ACIVILIAN83. 6290 -  BOYLE, PATRICK  447  -  3

M1ASENIOR84. 5668 -  JONES, STEVE A446  -  7

M1ASENIOR85. 6143 -  SCHNEIDER, JEFFREY P446  -  7

M1ACIVILIAN86. 5789 -  SALOIYE, JOSEPH P446  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN87. 1516 -  BLAIR, ROBERT J446  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN88. 6262 -  HARRISON, DAN  445  -  11

M1ASENIOR89. 1324 -  SMITH, PATRICK  445  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN90. 6306 -  MOORE, SCOTT  445  -  6

M1AGRAND SENIOR91. 5993 -  HILDABRAND, THEODORE K445  -  6

M1ASENIOR92. 5824 -  ELONEN, KAARLO V445  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN93. 6175 -  STRADER, TIMOTHY V445  -  4

M1ASENIOR94. 6059 -  TRYCE, DONALD R445  -  2

M1ASERVICE95. 5837 -  TSGT KEENE, SEAN P, USAF REG445  -  1

M1AGRAND SENIOR96. 5840 -  HAMILTON, RICHARD  444  -  8

M1ACIVILIAN97. 5974 -  SUMMERSETT, DAN  444  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN98. 6190 -  PESTRIDGE, ROBERT S444  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN99. 1562 -  HOGG, MITCHELL R444  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN100. 6075 -  EDEN, ROBERT E443  -  7

M1ACIVILIAN101. 1407 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M443  -  7

M1ASENIOR102. 6200 -  CWACH, GEORGE J443  -  7
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
M1ASENIOR103. 5907 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T443  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN104. 1383 -  MAUNZ, KYLE D443  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN105. 5200 -  FOX, SCOTT N443  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN106. 5609 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M443  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN107. 6139 -  LUCAS, MICHAEL T442  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN108. 6212 -  DOBBS, KIM  442  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN109. 6281 -  LAMANNA, JOSEPH P442  -  5

M1AGRAND SENIOR110. 5489 -  SPICKARD, JONH B442  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN111. 5706 -  LAWRENCE, EARL  442  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN112. 5531 -  FLETCHER, JAMES E440  -  7

M1ASENIOR113. 6230 -  WENDT, ROBERT  440  -  3

M1ASERVICE114. 1386 -  SGM  GERNER, THOMAS E, USA RES440  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN115. 5076 -  STUTTS, JAMES  440  -  2

M1ASENIOR116. 5937 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F440  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN117. 5902 -  MCGRATTAN, TIM  439  -  8

M1AWOMAN118. 1457 -  BOYD, CAROL  439  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN119. 6308 -  HART, BRET A439  -  6

M1AWOMAN120. 6156 -  BRANSOM, MICHELLE M439  -  5

M1ASENIOR121. 5112 -  RODRIGUEZ, GEORGE  439  -  3

M1AWOMAN122. 5958 -  HOLUB, SARA J438  -  13

M1ASENIOR123. 6287 -  ATEN, WILLIAM E438  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN124. 6228 -  BROWN, NATHANIEL W438  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN125. 5503 -  WEIGEL, DAN  437  -  7

M1ACIVILIAN126. 6186 -  FOW, JONATHAN E437  -  6

M1ASENIOR127. 5372 -  LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M437  -  6

M1ASERVICE128. 1270 -  CAPT SHEEHAN, JOHN A, USMC  REG437  -  5

M1ASENIOR129. 5781 -  MAKLEY, THOMAS G436  -  9

M1ACIVILIAN130. 6229 -  BACON, STEVEN J436  -  6

M1AJUNIOR131. 6130 -  STUCKEY, SEAN E436  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN132. 5798 -  NOWICKE, RICHARD B436  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN133. 5454 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L436  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN134. 6253 -  BARDOL, HENRY  435  -  7

M1ACIVILIAN135. 5938 -  ALLEN, JAMES  435  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN136. 5087 -  RIDENOUR, WILLIAM H435  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN137. 5222 -  CLARK, DAVID  435  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN138. 6258 -  DUNFEE, MICHAEL V434  -  8

M1ACIVILIAN139. 6172 -  SOUTH, LARRY D434  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN140. 1519 -  BAROFFIO, BRUCE  433  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN141. 5754 -  SEXTON, MIKE  433  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN142. 1475 -  LEATHAM, ROBERT J432  -  8

M1ACIVILIAN143. 5429 -  LORE, KENNETH  432  -  6

M1ASERVICE144. 5606 -  SSGT OPHOFF, STEVEN M, USMC RES432  -  4

M1AGRAND SENIOR145. 5490 -  SCOTT, ALVIN C432  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN146. 5639 -  MARTIN, JIM  432  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN147. 5511 -  CROTSER, MAX W431  -  8

M1AGRAND SENIOR148. 5368 -  LEPPARD, ROBERT L431  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN149. 6256 -  BOOKER, RANDALL W431  -  4

M1ASENIOR150. 5677 -  GEEL, JON A430  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN151. 5959 -  HOLUB, DAVE  430  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN152. 5737 -  LOVAT, JEFF  430  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN153. 5895 -  CLEVELAND, CHAD  430  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN154. 5513 -  MULLINS, BRIAN S429  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN155. 6142 -  SCHREIBER, JAMES  429  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN156. 5202 -  DOLL, KENNETH R428  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN157. 1424 -  RHODES, MICHAEL  428  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN158. 1479 -  REESE, DENNIS428  -  3
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
M1ASENIOR159. 5430 -  LYGREN, KENNETH  427  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN160. 5838 -  WILLS, ROBERT  427  -  3

M1ASENIOR161. 5554 -  CLARKE, RICHARD  426  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN162. 5926 -  OWEN, JAMES H426  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN163. 6155 -  ADAMOWSKI, PAUL L426  -  2

M1ASERVICE164. 5853 -  SCPO WALKER, DAVID  , NAVY RES425  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN165. 5986 -  HORD, JONATHAN D425  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN166. 1478 -  LEATHAM, THOMAS425  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN167. 5949 -  MALONE, RALPH  424  -  5

M1ASERVICE168. 1486 -  MSGT CLEMENT, MATTHEW P, USAF  N/G424  -  5

M1ASENIOR169. 6208 -  KERSEY, VICTOR  424

M1ACIVILIAN170. 6293 -  DELL, DAVID  423  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN171. 5567 -  GUTH, KURT D423  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN172. 6254 -  CASTILLO, DOUGLAS A422  -  5

M1AGRAND SENIOR173. 5298 -  TOSCOS, MICHAEL J422  -  5

M1ASENIOR174. 5694 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  422  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN175. 1481 -  HORSMAN, STEPHEN D421  -  4

M1ASENIOR176. 6120 -  VIKAR, TED  420  -  7

M1ASERVICE177. 1497 -  LCDR OWEN, NICHOLAS  , NAVY  RES420  -  2

M1ASENIOR178. 1171 -  HENDERSON, ROGER L419  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN179. 5956 -  SIMONSEN, THOMAS L419  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN180. 5214 -  WEDGE, ROGER  418  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN181. 5236 -  MACMURRAY, JAMES R418  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN182. 5391 -  WILKINS, GREGORY  418  -  3

M1AGRAND SENIOR183. 5050 -  SLOCUM, ALBERT G417  -  3

M1ASENIOR184. 5952 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A416  -  7

M1ACIVILIAN185. 5524 -  CRAMER, JEFFREY P416  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN186. 5509 -  SHELLMER, STEVEN  416  -  5

M1ASENIOR187. 1021 -  HALTER, JOHN S416  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN188. 6045 -  MATZELLE, KYLE J416  -  3

M1AGRAND SENIOR189. 5914 -  JOHNSON, ANDREW L415  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN190. 5114 -  REPIK, ROBERT  415  -  2

M1AGRAND SENIOR191. 5230 -  ZUBACK, JOHN R414  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN192. 6259 -  PAULS, ERIC  413  -  6

M1ASENIOR193. 1224 -  RANDALL, PHILLIP  413  -  3

M1ASENIOR194. 5756 -  ROWELL, WALKER A413  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN195. 6252 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  412  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN196. 5881 -  MARTIN, DALE W412  -  4

M1ASENIOR197. 6226 -  EDWARDS, WILLIAM B412  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN198. 6086 -  GULIUZZA, AARON  411  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN199. 6042 -  HOGG, KENNETH R410  -  3

M1ASENIOR200. 5275 -  EVANS, DAVID M410  -  1

M1ASENIOR201. 5535 -  STEVENS, JOSEPH H407  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN202. 5326 -  TWIBELL, MARK J407

M1ACIVILIAN203. 6041 -  JONES, IRA R406  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN204. 5745 -  FARNSEL, AUSTIN D406

M1ACIVILIAN205. 1540 -  ABRAMS, JACK  405  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN206. 1472 -  BUTCHER, JOHN D405  -  6

M1ASENIOR207. 5847 -  MYERS, DONALD W405  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN208. 6263 -  TOMASSO, CHRISTOPHER A405  -  3

M1ASENIOR209. 5906 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  404  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN210. 1408 -  GRAVES, JOHN C403  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN211. 5502 -  BLAIR, SCOT S403  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN212. 5996 -  KECK, JOHN T402  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN213. 5975 -  TERRY, MARTIN  402  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN214. 5565 -  BERNAZZANI, MICHAEL  402  -  2
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
M1ACIVILIAN215. 5249 -  WEIRICH, RANDY L401  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN216. 6154 -  JONES, WILLIAM  399  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN217. 5285 -  GEECK, ANTHONY J399  -  2

M1AGRAND SENIOR218. 1370 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY  399  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN219. 6055 -  HOFFMAN, LOUIS H399

M1ACIVILIAN220. 5729 -  DOORNBOS, ARLYN J398  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN221. 6098 -  LAIRD, WILLIAM  397  -  3

M1ASENIOR222. 6060 -  GREEN, THOMAS  396  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN223. 5102 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R396  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN224. 5814 -  POPE, WILLIAM D396  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN225. 5882 -  MILLER, SCOTT  394  -  6

M1ACIVILIAN226. 5444 -  DOMYANICH, RONALD L394  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN227. 5932 -  ESTES, DOUG  394  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN228. 5834 -  PLANETA, G  393  -  5

M1ASENIOR229. 6237 -  HANELINE, GREGORY D392  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN230. 6223 -  ROSSMANN, DALE  391  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN231. 5976 -  RACKELIN, JAMES  391  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN232. 5913 -  BAXTER, KEVIN C391  -  1

M1ASENIOR233. 5116 -  PHILLIPS, ROBERT L390  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN234. 5875 -  DERING, MATT  390  -  3

M1ASENIOR235. 6240 -  GONDA, THOMAS  390

M1ASENIOR236. 6050 -  LONG, BRUCE D389  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN237. 6082 -  HAAG, FREDERICK C389  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN238. 5510 -  CROTSER, CHARLES W386  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN239. 6195 -  SCHWARM, PAUL A386  -  2

M1ASERVICE240. 1276 -  CWO  POLZIN, EDWARD J, USMC  REG384  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN241. 5349 -  SANDROCK, DONALD E382  -  9

M1AGRAND SENIOR242. 5984 -  DORMAN, WAYNE  382  -  1

M1ASENIOR243. 5744 -  FARNSEL, WILLIAM  380  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN244. 5520 -  HOPKINS, JAMES  377  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN245. 5282 -  MERRITT, WILLIAM G377  -  2

M1ASENIOR246. 6046 -  SCHNEIDER, DONALD C375  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN247. 6128 -  MICHAELS, KURT R375  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN248. 5688 -  BETTINGER, MICHAEL R374

M1ACIVILIAN249. 5941 -  PARTEZANA, KIT  372  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN250. 5826 -  ROUBANES, BYRON  372  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN251. 5815 -  GULLEY, A J372

M1AGRAND SENIOR252. 1507 -  WEST, RICHARD A370  -  2

M1AGRAND SENIOR253. 6112 -  MATZELLE, ALBERT J368  -  5

M1ACIVILIAN254. 5381 -  BIRMINGHAM, PATRICK T367  -  4

M1ACIVILIAN255. 5169 -  CLARKE, MATT  367  -  3

M1AGRAND SENIOR256. 5955 -  OWEN, JAMES E367  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN257. 5190 -  GETTO, LEE J366

M1ACIVILIAN258. 5273 -  CROYLE, DANIEL S362  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN259. 6129 -  STUCKEY, TOD  355  -  1

M1AGRAND SENIOR260. 1541 -  TURNER, JACK  354  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN261. 5942 -  GRIVAS, GEORGE G353  -  3

M1ASENIOR262. 5867 -  BURNS, D  353  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN263. 6161 -  BEARDSLEY, EDWARD C352  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN264. 6238 -  HANELINE, JEFFREY W350  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN265. 5841 -  BOSTATER, KENNETH L349  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN266. 6088 -  KING, ALLAN J349  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN267. 5277 -  WOLOSKI, DELBERT J343  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN268. 5689 -  LEFELD, KEN L343

M1ACIVILIAN269. 5643 -  VERMEULEN, JOHN C342  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN270. 1480 -  REESE, NICK337  -  1
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MATCH 453 —— NRA / SPRINGFIELD M1A MATCH
50 shots, 300 yds, MR-65FC Target

  Complete Competitor Ranking
M1ACIVILIAN271. 6159 -  CIESLEWICZ, MICHAEL  336  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN272. 6131 -  STUCKEY, JUDITH  335

M1ACIVILIAN273. 5977 -  SWEENEY, JAMES E333  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN274. 5797 -  CHANG, CHENG Y  328  -  2

M1ACIVILIAN275. 5183 -  PARKS, CRAIG A324  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN276. 5071 -  LITTEN, JODY E320  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN277. 6173 -  BANAGA, ROGELIO  308

M1ACIVILIAN278. 5968 -  WEAVER, JAMES  304  -  1

M1ASERVICE279. 5792 -  PO1  BROSNAN, HENRY A, NAVY REG295  -  2

M1ASENIOR280. 5131 -  SOBCZYK, JOHN  295

M1ACIVILIAN281. 1139 -  KEIMER, GERALD291

M1AGRAND SENIOR282. 6187 -  FOW, LOUIS F280

M1ACIVILIAN283. 1520 -  LAPPERT, BENJAMIN257  -  1

M1ACIVILIAN284. 5317 -  CARUTHERS, JAMES E239  -  3

M1ACIVILIAN285. 5058 -  BEAM, DONALD A239

M1AGRAND SENIOR286. 1368 -  DARMOS, DONALD J236  -  1

M1ASENIOR287. 1539 -  COMPAS, ROGER H202  -  1

SoComm / TacticalCIVILIAN288. 5370 -  DOMBEK, JOSEPH S175  -  1

M1AJUNIOR289. 6279 -  MILLER, JONATHAN M141

M1ACIVILIAN290. 6005 -  GERTSMA, PAUL  94
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